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Africa 0.83 3.50 1.74 0.04 0.68 0.00 0.01 0.11 0.02

Europe 0.45 0.18 2.01 0.60 0.22 0.00 0.01 0.22 0.17

Eastern Europe & Central Asia 0.04 0.00 0.57 1.35 0.09 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00

Western Asia 0.32 0.24 0.43 0.40 4.52 0.04 0.01 0.07 0.01

Southern Asia 1.42 0.05 1.17 0.04 3.11 1.31 0.51 0.32 0.01

Eastern Asia 1.59 0.02 0.57 0.09 0.38 0.00 2.18 0.36 0.04

Oceania 0.05 0.01 0.08 0.02 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.18 0.00

Latin America & Caribbean 2.20 0.00 0.29 0.01 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.02 0.68
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Migration 2010-2015

All figures in millions. Data Source: https://github.com/cran/migest/tree/master/inst/vidwp


